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18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Fist Term 

Beginning of academic year 

(A) UG 
Classes Commence on 

(B) PG 
Welcome Ceremony 

Yoga Day 

Sir P.T. Science College, Modasa 

Institute Academic Calendar 

Last date for Submission of Enrolment forms 

For first year UG & PG Students 
Activities pertaining to SAPTDHARA 

Teachers Day Celebration & Felicitation Ceremony 

First Internal Test starts 

Submission of University Examination Forms (Sem1-3-5) 

End of 1'term 

Diwali Vacation 

Year-2022-2023 

Particular 

Submission(Assignment-Seminar) 

University Examination: (UG Sem-3,5 and PG Sem-3) 
(UG & PG Sem-I) 

Beginning of Second term 

Annual Day & Activities pertaining to SAPTDHARA 

Second Internal Test starts 

Submission of University Examination Forms (Sem2-4-6) 

End of Second ternm 

Summer Vacation 

Submission (Assignment-Seminar) 

University Examination (UG Sem- IV & VI and PG Sem-IV) 

University Examination (UG & PG Sem. II ) 

Date 
15/06/2022 

15/06/2022 to 18/10/2022 

15/06/2022 
15/06/2022 
05/07/2022 

21/06/2022 

01/09/2022 

1' week of September 2022 

05/09/2022 

During September 2022 

3week of September 2022 

End of September 2022 

07/10/2022 
11/11/2022 
18/10/2022 

19/10/2022 to 08/11/2022 

09/11/2022 to 30/04/2023 

End of February 2023 

In February -March 2023 

3rd week of February 2023 

End of February 2023 

16/03/2023 

06/04/2023 

30/04/2023 

01/05/2023 to 14/06/2023 

Principat 

lodasa-383315,Dist.Arvalli. 
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