Sir P.T. Science College, Modasa Institute Academic Calendar

Year-2022-2023

Sr.No.	Particular	Date
1	Beginning of academic year	15/06/2022
2	First Term	15/06/2022 to 18/10/2022
3	Classes Commence on	15/06/2022
	(A) UG	15/06/2022
	(B) PG	05/07/2022
4	Welcome Ceremony	
5	Yoga Day	21/06/2022
6	Last date for Submission of Enrolment forms For first year UG & PG Students	01/09/2022
7	Activities pertaining to SAPTDHARA	1* week of September 2022
8	Teacher's Day Celebration & Felicitation Ceremony	05/09/2022
9	Submission of University Examination Forms (Sem1-3-5)	During September 2022
10	First Internal Test starts	3 nd week of September 2022
11	Submission(Assignment-Seminar)	End of September 2022
12	University Examination: (UG Sem-3,5 and PG Sem-3)	07/10/2022
12	(UG & PG Sem-1)	11/11/2022 18/10/2022
13	End of 1*term	
14	Diwali Vacation	19/10/2022 to 08/11/2022
15	Beginning of Second term	09/11/2022 to 30/04/2023
16	Annual Day & Activities pertaining to SAPTDHARA	End of February 2023
17	Submission of University Examination Forms (Sem2-4-6)	In February -March 2023
18	Second Internal Test starts	3 rd week of February 2023
19	Submission (Assignment-Seminar)	End of February 2023
20	University Examination (UG Sem- IV & VI and PG Sem-IV)	16/03/2023
21	University Examination (UG & PG Sem. II)	06/04/2023
22	End of Second term	30/04/2023
23	Summer Vacation	01/05/2023 to 14/06/2023

Modesa-3833 to Dist Avalli